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Challenge Interclub : Classement géneral
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Club
DAMP
BBS

ULA
CAF

ROCA

Club

DAMP
BBS

ULA

CAF
ROCA

Club
DAMP

BBS
ULA
CAF
ROCA

Total
4 427.00
3582.00

1913.00
1 489.00

248.00

Total

4 340.00
4 015.00

2 352.00

1624.00
66.00

Total
8 767.00

7 597.00
4 265.00
3 113.00

314.00

Cours
e
1535.00
1225.00

586.00
354.00

42.00

Cours
e

1 441.00
1 230.00

814.00
541.00

Cours

e
2 976.00

2 455.00
1 400.00
895.00
42.00

Cours
e
1474.00
1281.00

492.00
633.00

74.00

Cours
e

1425.00
1 660.00

531.00
635.00

Cours

e
2899.00

2941.00
1 023.00
1268.00

74.00

Cours
e
1 418.00
1 076.00

835.00
502.00

132.00

Cours
e

1 474.00
1125.00

1 007.00

448.00
66.00

Cours

e
2 892.00

2 201.00
1 842.00
950.00
198.00

Cours
e4

Cours

e4

Cours

e4

Cours

e

Cours

e

Cours

e
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